ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE (side 1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE (side 2)
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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE
START 0.1 0.1 C |CROSS STREET TO 54TH PLACE 0.1 33.4
L |SKY PARK CIR 0.2 0.3 R |BAY SHORE 0.2 33.6
L |SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 0.4 R [2ND ST 1.0 34.6
R |MAIN 0.7 1.1 R |E MARINA DR 1.0 35.6
L |SUNFLOWER 3.7 4.8 L |MARINA DR 0.2 35.8
C |ENTER TRAIL AT CADILLAC 0.2 5.0 R |1ST ST 0.2 36.0
R |SART 1.1 6.1 L |OCEAN 1.3 37.3
R [EXIT AT SEGERSTROM / SLATER 0.0 6.1 R |PCH 1.6 38.9
R [SEGERSTROM / SLATER 2.2 8.3 R |ANDERSON 0.1 39.0
L |BUSHARD 2.0 10.3 L |S PACIFIC AVE 1.1 40.1
R |YORKTOWN 2.4 12.7 L |2ND ST 0.0 401
R [SEACLIFF VILLAGE CTR (by Del 0.0 12.7 R |N PACIFIC AVE 0.1 40.2
L |TOWARDS STARBUCKS 0.2 12.9 L |WARNER 0.1 40.3
R [STARBUCKS REST STOP 0.1 13.0 R |PCH 11.9 52.2
R [YORKTOWN 0.1 13.1 L |BAYSIDE DR (thru RV park and over 0.7 52.9
bridge
L |GOLDENWEST 0.5 13.6 L |BACKBAY DR 3.3 56.2
R |PALM 1.2 14.8 L |MNTS TO SEA TRAIL 0.5 56.7
L |SEAPOINT 0.2 15.0 L |MNTS TO SEA TRAIL (go under 3.3 60.0
bridge)
R [PCH 6.9 21.9 R |EXIT MAIN (go under bridge) 0.1 60.1
L |STUDEBAKER 0.1 22.0 R |MAIN 1.3 61.4
R |E MARINA DR 0.4 224 R |MACARTHUR 0.1 61.5
L |2ND ST 0.3 22.7 L |PARKING LOT 0.1 61.6
R |EXIT AT APPIAN WAY 0.1 22.8 FINISH 0.0 61.6
L |APPIAN WAY 0.3 231
L |BAY SHORE 0.3 23.4
R |BROADWAY 3.3 26.7
L |ALAMITOS / SHORELINE 1.2 27.9
L |QUEENS WAY (enter trail on left) 0.3 28.2
L |SHORELINE BEACH BIKE PATH 0.1 28.3
L |EXIT PATH AT END OF PARKING 0.0 28.3
LOT

R [FOLLOW PATH RIGHT THEN LEFT 0.0 28.3
R [PATH TO LIGHT HOUSE 0.2 28.5
U |U-TURN AT LIGHT HOUSE 0.2 28.7
R [TOWARDS BOAT DOCKS 0.2 28.9
L |[TOWARDS AQUARIUM 0.1 29.0
R [AQUARIUM WAY 0.2 29.2
R |SHORELINE DR 0.3 29.5
R |SHORELINE VILLAGE DR 0.1 29.6
L |ENTER BIKE PATH 0.0 29.6
L |SHORELINE BEACH BIKE PATH 3.7 33.3

continue on side 2




	SHEET 1

